AUTREY MILL

LIONS

Date August 26, 2019: Time: 7:45AM

SGC Members

AGENDA

Autrey Mill Middle School Governance Council

Location: A150

Trey Martin, Principal
Returning Members: Bruce Landeck, Natalie Cowart, Curtis Smith
New Members: Kim Brill, Tina Alinskas

Time
7:45

7:47

7:50

7:53

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

Item

Call to order

Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Item: Approve April Minutes

Informational Item: Appoint Staff Position & update council on current vacancies
Action Item: Elect New Officer (Chair, Vice Chair, Parliamentarian)

Discussion Items: Determine Meeting Schedule for SY 2019-2020

September 30, October 28, November 18, December 16, January 27, February 2, March
30, April 27

Informational Item: Principal’s Update

Discussion Item: Select & Register 3 Members to Attend SGC Conference
o Topics Include: Road Map to 2022, Building Community Partnerships, Best
Practices for Committees, Building Relationships with Principals, and RFF Ideas

Discussion Item: Set next meeting agenda

Meeting Adjournment

Owner
Trey Martin

Trey Martin
Trey Martin
Trey Martin
Trey Martin

Trey Martin

Trey Martin

Trey Martin

New Chair

New Chair


https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10c094aada923a1fd0-school2

