

AGENDA

Autrey Mill Middle School Governance Council

Date August 26, 2019:

Time: 7:45AM Lo

Location: A150

SGC Members

Trey Martin, Principal Returning Members: Bruce Landeck, Natalie Cowart, Curtis Smith New Members: Kim Brill, Tina Alinskas

Time 7:45	ItemCall to order	Owner Trey Martin
7:47	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Trey Martin
7:50	Action Item: Approve April Minutes	Trey Martin
7:53	• Informational Item: Appoint Staff Position & update council on current vacancies	Trey Martin
7:55	• Action Item: Elect New Officer (Chair, Vice Chair, Parliamentarian)	Trey Martin
8:00	 Discussion Items: Determine Meeting Schedule for SY 2019-2020 September 30, October 28, November 18, December 16, January 27, February 2, March 30, April 27 	Trey Martin
8:05	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Trey Martin
8:10	 Discussion Item: Select & <u>Register</u> 3 Members to Attend SGC Conference Topics Include: Road Map to 2022, Building Community Partnerships, Best Practices for Committees, Building Relationships with Principals, and RFF Ideas 	Trey Martin
8:15	Discussion Item: Set next meeting agenda	New Chair
8:20	Meeting Adjournment	New Chair